
2024 TCG FLOWER SHOW 

Links to ONLINE Entry Forms 

 
Download the Flower Show Brochure to see an overview of the Divisions, Sections, and Classes for this 
year’s show.  
  
IMPORTANT: Division II - Horticulture participants, please download and COMPLETE the GENRIC ENTRY 
FORM before using the online links below. This will reduce your time online and your paper entry form 
will serve as your reminder of what specimens you entered. 

 
Directions:  
Choose the correct link below to open the online form for your 1st entry*.  A confirmation email will be 
sent after each entry that is submitted.   
*Each exhibit and/or specimen requires a separate online entry form to be submitted. 
 

DIVISION I - DESIGN 

Section Links to Online Forms Consultant 

A  DESIGNS  Diann Crawford     diann.crawford@gmail.com 

B P E T I T E S  Parke Finold          parterre1@aol.com 

C TABLES Becky Jenkins        beckyjinx@yahoo.com 

 

DIVISION II - HORTICULTURE 

Section Links to Online Forms Consultant 

A Container Grown Plants FLOWERING Kathy Maguire     kathy.maguire@gmail.com 

B Container Grown Plants FOLIAGE JoAnn Nuccio     nuccio.joann@gmail.com 

C Container Grown ORCHIDS Heather Ferrill     peace4heather@gmail.com 

D Container Grown or Mounted BROMELIADS Sandy Streit     sandyrae@verizon.net 

E Container Grown CACTI Charlotte Hillman     ethansmomdad@gmail.com 

F Container Grown SUCCULENTS Charlotte Hillman     ethansmomdad@gmail.com 

G COMBINATION PLANTINGS  Kathy Echevarria     Kathy.echevarria@gmail.com 

H 
Cut ARBOREAL FLOWERING, FRUITED OR 
CONED 

Marte Watson    watson452@aol.com 

I Cut FOLIAGE BRANCH Mary Tlachac     mary.tlachac@gmail.com 

J Cut FLOWERING STEM Mary Tlachac     mary.tlachac@gmail.com 

K Cut TROPICAL FOLIAGE Mary Tlachac     mary.tlachac@gmail.com 

L Cut FLOWERING VINES Marte Watson    watson452@aol.com 

 

DIVISION III – BOTANICAL ARTS 

Section Links to Online Forms Consultant 

A Horticulture  Martha Cooper     mvmcoop@aol.com 

B Artistic Crafts Martha Cooper     mvmcoop@aol.com 

C Photography Vicki Hayes     vhayes@tampabay.rr.com 

 

DIVISION IV – EDUCATION 

Exhibit Links to Online Forms Consultant 

1 & 2 Exhibit 1-Wild Birds          Exhibit 2-Wild Animals Kitty Wallace kittwal@aol.com 

 

The deadline for entering is 
February 12, 2024, 11:59 PM 
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